BETH TZEDEC MEMORIAL PARK

5822 Bathurst St.
North York, ON M2R 1Y6

License Number: CM-04217

Business Number: 130397706RR0001CRA

PRICE LIST

Interment Rights

Sections 1to 10

(Members only) Foundation
Single $4,000.00 $750.00
Double $8,000.00 $1,550.00
Triple $12,000.00 $1,550.00
Infant Lot (2'x4") $225.00 flat marker
Child Lot (3'x5") $337.50 flat marker
Members Foundation
Single $4,000.00 $750.00
Double $8,000.00 $1,350.00
Triple $12,000.00 $1,550.00
Infant Lot (2'x4") $225.00 flat marker
Child Lot (3'x5") $337.50 flat marker
June 1 2022

Non-Members Foundation
Single $11,000.00 $750.00
Double $22,000.00 $1,350.00
Triple $33,000.00 $1,550.00
Infant Lot (2'x4") $720.00 flat marker
Child Lot (3'x5") $1,075.00  flat marker
Interment & Related Services July 1, 2023

Service CEMETERY FEE PERMIT FEE
CASKET (30" X 84") $1,350.00 $30.00
OVERSIZED CASKET $1,350.00 $30.00
CONCRETE LINER (36" X 94") $1,850.00 $30.00
OVERSIZED CONCRETE LINER $1,900.00 $30.00

INFANT / CHILD
LIMB

Effective May 15, 2024

OVERTIME CHARGES for funerals if arrival graveside is after 3:00 pm (per hr.)

First hour

Each one-half hour or part thereof after first hour

USE OF CEMETERY CHAPEL*

*Cemetery Chapel current under construction is not available for use.

MEMBERS
NON-MEMBERS

Disinterments

ADMIN. & HANDLING FEE

EXCAVATION WITHOUT VAULT

EXCAVATION WITH VAULT

ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE FOR THE TRANSFER OF AN INTERMENT

Total
$4,750.00

$9,550.00
$13,550.00
$225.00
$337.50

Total
$4,725.00

$9.350.00
$13,550.00
$225.00
$337.50

Total
$11,750.00

$23,350.00
$34,550.00
$720.00
$1,075.00

Total
$1,380.00
$1,380.00
$1,880.00
$1,930.00

$0.00
$0.00

$280.00
$125.00

$0.00
$400.00

$1,800.00
$2,500.00
$2,700.00

$275.00

40% C&M

$1,600.00
$3,200.00
$4,800.00
$90.00
$135.00

40% C&M

$1,600.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00
$90.00
$135.00

40% C&M

$4,400.00
$8,800.00
$13,200.00
$288.00
$430.00



BETH TZEDEC MEMORIAL PARK

PRICE LIST
Marker Settings July 1 2023
CEMETERY FEE
FLAT MARKER 18" X 14" (child, infant
FLAT MARKER 18" X 14" $250.00
FLAT MARKER 24" X 18" $250.00
FLAT MARKER 48" X 18" $300.00
Foundations
3 FOOT SINGLE $750.00
5 FOOT DOUBLE $1,350.00
6 FOOT DOUBLE & TRIPLE $1,550.00
7 FOOT FAMILY (10.5 sq. surface ft.) $1,800.00
8 FOOT FAMILY (12 sq. surface ft.) $1,900.00
9 FOOT FAMILY (13.5 sq. surface ft.) $2,200.00
10 FOOT FAMILY (15 sq. surface ft.) $2,200.00

FAMILY SIZE
PER SQUARE SURFACE FOOT

Monument Pressure Washing

Single / Flat Marker
Double/Triple
Family Sizes

Horticultural Services
SERVICE

Small Blanket

Single Blanket

Double Blanket

3 ' Crescent

6 ' Crescent

Family Crescent

Side Border Bed

ONE TIME FEES (First Time Prep.)
Small Blanket

Single Blanket
Double Blanket
3 ' Crescent

6 ' Crescent
Family Crescent
Grass Over

Conversion Fee

PREMIUM PLANTING
Small Blanket

Single Blanket
Double Blanket
3 ' Crescent

6 ' Crescent
Family Crescent

C&M™M
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$200.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00

July 1, 2023

$80.00
$220.00
$390.00
$125.00
$210.00
$290.00
$170.00

$70.00
$115.00
$210.00
$80.00
$115.00
$180.00
$95.00
$75.00

$150.00
$410.00
$715.00
$215.00
$350.00
$550.00

TOTAL
$100.00
$350.00
$350.00
$400.00

$950.00
$1,750.00
$1,950.00
$2,200.00
$2,300.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00

$75.00
$95.00
$150.00



BETH TZEDEC MEMORIAL PARK
PRICE LIST

WINTER PLANTING
3' Crescent- Small Blanket

6' Crescent-1 Blanket
1 Dbl Blanket-Family Crescent

SHRUBS (per pair)
Options (subject to availability)

» Emerald Cedar
* Upright Yew
Total Cost for New Pair of Shrubs
Supply & Planting
Long Term Care Maintenance
Annual Maintenance (deducted from LTC Maintenance above)
Existing "Healthy: Shrubs" New LTC Contract

PREMIUM SHRUBS (per pair)
Options (subject to availability)

* Dwarf Korean Lilac Standard

* Rose of Sharon Standard

» Euonymus Standard

Total Cost for New Pair of Premium Shrubs
Supply & Planting
Long Term Care Maintenance
Annual Maintenance (deducted from LTC Maintenance above)
Existing "Healthy" Shrubs: New LTC Contract

$75.00
$90.00
$155.00

$1800.00
$600.00
$1200.00
$56.00
$1200.00

$2000.00
$800.00
$1200.00
$56.00
$1200.00



