BETH TZEDEC MEMORIAL PARK

5822 Bathurst St.

North York, ON M2R 1Y6

License Number: CM-04217

Business Number: 130397706RR0001CRA

PRICE LIST

Interment Rights Effective May 15, 2024

Sections 1 to 10

(Members only)		Foundation	Total	40% C&M
Single	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,600.00
Double	\$8,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$9,550.00	\$3,200.00
Triple	\$12,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$13,550.00	\$4,800.00
Infant Lot (2'x4')	\$225.00	flat marker	\$225.00	\$90.00
Child Lot (3'x5')	\$337.50	flat marker	\$337.50	\$135.00

<u>Members</u>		Foundation	Total	40% C&M
Single	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	<u>\$4,725.00</u>	\$1,600.00
Double	\$8,000.00	\$1,350.00	<u>\$9,350.00</u>	\$1,200.00
Triple	\$12,000.00	\$1,550.00	<u>\$13,550.00</u>	\$1,800.00
Infant Lot (2'x4')	\$225.00	flat marker	\$225.00	\$90.00
Child Lot (3'x5')	\$337.50	flat marker	\$337.50	\$135.00

June 1 2022

Non-Members		Foundation	Total	40% C&M
Single	\$11,000.00	\$750.00	<u>\$11,750.00</u>	\$4,400.00
Double	\$22,000.00	\$1,350.00	<u>\$23,350.00</u>	\$8,800.00
Triple	\$33,000.00	\$1,550.00	<u>\$34,550.00</u>	\$13,200.00
Infant Lot (2'x4')	\$720.00	flat marker	<u>\$720.00</u>	\$288.00
Child Lot (3'x5')	\$1,075.00	flat marker	<u>\$1,075.00</u>	\$430.00

Interment & Related Services July 1, 2023

Service	CEMETERY FEE	PERMIT FEE	Total
CASKET (30" X 84")	\$1,350.00	\$30.00	\$1,380.00
OVERSIZED CASKET	\$1,350.00	\$30.00	\$1,380.00
CONCRETE LINER (36" X 94")	\$1,850.00	\$30.00	\$1,880.00
OVERSIZED CONCRETE LINER	\$1,900.00	\$30.00	\$1,930.00
INFANT / CHILD			\$0.00
LIMB			\$0.00
OVERTIME CHARGES for funerals if arrival gra	aveside is after 3:00 pm ((per hr.)	
First hour			\$280.00
Each one-half hour or part thereof after first hou	ır		\$125.00

USE OF CEMETERY CHAPEL*

*Cemetery Chapel current under construction is not available for use.

\$0.00	MEMBERS
\$400.00	NON-MEMBERS

Disinterments

ADMIN. & HANDLING FEE	\$1,800.00
EXCAVATION WITHOUT VAULT	\$2,500.00
EXCAVATION WITH VAULT	\$2,700.00
ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE FOR THE TRANSFER OF AN INTERMENT	\$275.00

BETH TZEDEC MEMORIAL PARK

PRICE LIST

Marker	Settings
IVIAI NEI	Jelliiu 3

July 1 2023

FLAT MARKER 18" X 14" \$250.00 \$100.00 \$350.00 FLAT MARKER 24" X 18" \$250.00 \$100.00 \$350.00 FLAT MARKER 48" X 18" \$300.00 \$100.00 \$400.00 Foundations 3 FOOT SINGLE \$750.00 \$200.00 \$950.00		CEMETERY FEE	C&M	TOTAL
FLAT MARKER 24" X 18" \$250.00 \$100.00 \$350.00 FLAT MARKER 48" X 18" \$300.00 \$100.00 \$400.00 Foundations \$750.00 \$200.00 \$950.00	FLAT MARKER 18" X 14" (child, infant		\$100.00	\$100.00
FLAT MARKER 48" X 18" \$300.00 \$100.00 \$400.00 Foundations 3 FOOT SINGLE \$750.00 \$200.00 \$950.00	FLAT MARKER 18" X 14"	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$350.00
Foundations 3 FOOT SINGLE \$750.00 \$200.00 \$950.00	FLAT MARKER 24" X 18"	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$350.00
3 FOOT SINGLE \$750.00 \$200.00 \$950.0 0	FLAT MARKER 48" X 18"	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
	Foundations			
5 FOOT DOUBLE \$1 350 00 \$400 00 \$1 750 0 0	3 FOOT SINGLE	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$950.00
ψ1,000.00 Ψ1,100.00 Ψ1,100.00	5 FOOT DOUBLE	\$1,350.00	\$400.00	\$1,750.00
6 FOOT DOUBLE & TRIPLE \$1,550.00 \$400.00 \$1,950.00	6 FOOT DOUBLE & TRIPLE	\$1,550.00	\$400.00	\$1,950.00
7 FOOT FAMILY (10.5 sq. surface ft.) \$1,800.00 \$400.00 \$2,200.0 0	7 FOOT FAMILY (10.5 sq. surface ft.)	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,200.00
8 FOOT FAMILY (12 sq. surface ft.) \$1,900.00 \$400.00 \$2,300.00	8 FOOT FAMILY (12 sq. surface ft.)	\$1,900.00	\$400.00	\$2,300.00
9 FOOT FAMILY (13.5 sq. surface ft.) \$2,200.00 \$400.00 \$2,600.00	9 FOOT FAMILY (13.5 sq. surface ft.)	\$2,200.00	\$400.00	\$2,600.00
10 FOOT FAMILY (15 sq. surface ft.) \$2,200.00 \$400.00 \$2,600.00	10 FOOT FAMILY (15 sq. surface ft.)	\$2,200.00	\$400.00	\$2,600.00

FAMILY SIZE

PER SQUARE SURFACE FOOT

Monument Pressure Washing

Single / Flat Marker	\$75.00
Double/Triple	\$95.00
Family Sizes	\$150.00

Horticultural Services

SERVICE	July 1, 2023
Small Blanket	\$80.00
Single Blanket	\$220.00
Double Blanket	\$390.00
3 ' Crescent	\$125.00
6 ' Crescent	\$210.00
Family Crescent	\$290.00
Side Border Bed	\$170.00

ONE TIME FEES (First Time Prep.)

Small Blanket	\$70.00
Single Blanket	\$115.00
Double Blanket	\$210.00
3 ' Crescent	\$80.00
6 ' Crescent	\$115.00
Family Crescent	\$180.00
Grass Over	\$95.00
Conversion Fee	\$75.00

PREMIUM PLANTING

Small Blanket	\$150.00
Single Blanket	\$410.00
Double Blanket	\$715.00
3 ' Crescent	\$215.00
6 ' Crescent	\$350.00
Family Crescent	\$550.00

BETH TZEDEC MEMORIAL PARK

PRICE LIST

WINTER PLANTING

3' Crescent- Small Blanket	\$75.00
6' Crescent-1 Blanket	\$90.00
1 Dbl Blanket-Family Crescent	\$155.00

SHRUBS (per pair)

Options (subject to availability)

• Emerald Cedar

Upright Yew	
Total Cost for New Pair of Shrubs	\$1800.00
Supply & Planting	\$600.00
Long Term Care Maintenance	\$1200.00
Annual Maintenance (deducted from LTC Maintenance above)	\$56.00
Existing "Healthy: Shrubs" New LTC Contract	\$1200.00

PREMIUM SHRUBS (per pair)

Options (subject to availability)

- Dwarf Korean Lilac Standard
- Rose of Sharon Standard

Rose of Sharon Standard	
Euonymus Standard	
Total Cost for New Pair of Premium Shrubs	\$2000.00
Supply & Planting	\$800.00
Long Term Care Maintenance	\$1200.00
Annual Maintenance (deducted from LTC Maintenance above)	\$56.00
Existing "Healthy" Shrubs: New LTC Contract	\$1200.00